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Length Hole centres Pewter

160 mm 64 mm 120.89.917

ALMO pull handle

> 2x M4 x 45 mm handle 
screws included

> Pewter

> Order qty:  1 pc

64

32

13

160

Fixings
included

HANDMADE

BETHIA & ALMO

Note: ± 3 mm tolerance on non-critical dimensions and ±1 mm on hole centre dimensions

Size Height Pewter

30 x 30 mm 36 mm 120.89.980

BETHIA knob

> 1x M4 x 45 mm handle 
screw included

> Pewter

> Order qty:  1 pc

40

30

30

36

Fixings
included

HANDMADE

EXCLUSIVE TO

Length Hole centres Pewter

197 mm 128 mm 120.89.981

BETHIA pull handle

> 2x M4 x 45 mm handle 
screws included

> Pewter

> Order qty:  1 pc

128

197

40

Fixings
included

HANDMADE

EXCLUSIVE TO

Note: ± 3 mm tolerance on non-critical dimensions and ±1 mm on hole centre dimensions Note: ± 3 mm tolerance on non-critical dimensions and ±1 mm on hole centre dimensions


